WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/08/25 07:16:18

www.WestAuction.com

SurplusInventory from Plant Breeder and Seed Servicesin Northern California

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 18 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0103A
0104
0105
0106
0107

0108
0109

0110
0111

0112
0113
0114
0114a
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125

Title

Master-Bilt Walk In Refrigerator

3-Door True Commercial Refrigerator TS-72
3-Door True Commercial Refrigerator T-72
Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler

(6) Bags of Assorted Grit Tumble Vibe Media
Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler

Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler

Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler

Dayton Speedaire 6K 313H 2HP Portable Air
Compressor

Hans-Ulrich Hege Type 16 Single Ear Thresher

Gilson 59016A Removable Poly Rotating 1/3
HP Drum Mixer

Clark Clarklift Rol-Lift Pallet Jack

Red Lion 6RLAG-2LST 150 GPM (2") Semi-
Trash Water Pump

Chicago Electric 14" Industrial Cut Off Saw
Almaco Air Blast Seed Cleaner ABSC-3
McGill Rough Rice Sample Sheller MS1
Eriez Magnetics HS20 HI-VI Vibratory Chute

KitchenAid KMHC319ESS 1000w Convection
Microwave Oven

Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler

Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler

Satake Twin One-Pass Rice Pearler MC250
Syntron Paper Jogger Vibrator J-1-B
Rolling Wood And Metal Shop Cart

Macro Bin 34 Plastic Storage Container
Victor Smorgon Plastic Pallet

(3) 5-Gallon Gasoline Canisters

Box of Assorted Lengths of Rope

Carter-Day Precision Grader Sizer with (6)
Screens

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 20 11:00am PT

Lot
0126

0127
0128

0129

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0144A
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151

0152

Title

Poulan Pro PP4218AV X 42CC Chainsaw with
Case

(3) Fire Extinguishers

Earthway EV-N-Spred Fertilizer for Seed
Broadcaster

Universal Stainless Steal NSF Table (Table
ONLY)

Floe Aluminum Folding Ramp
Rolling Steel Cart

Rolling Stainless Steel Cafeteria Cart with Drain
3Ix4' USA Made Trailer

Almaco Single Plant Thresher
The Weekender 1400 PSI Power Washer
(8) Assorted Hand Tools

(3) Assorted Power Drills
SunJoe Cordless Garden Tiller
Adjustable Immersion Heater
Milwaukee Heavy Duty Sawzall
(4) Tape Measures

(2) 3-Ton Jack Stands

Tub of Assorted Straps

Zon Propane Canon

Zon Propane Canon Accessories
Zon Propane Canon

Zon Propane Canon

Zon Propane Canon

Zon Propane Canon

Zon Propane Canon

Assorted Toals: (3) Staplers, (2) Al Wrench's,
and (3) Hammers

Contents of Shelf: (28) Tubs, L9 Test Tubes,
Poly Hose, Assorted Brushes and More

Contents of Shelf: Heavy Duty Wrench's, Crew
Coverdls, and More



Lot

0152A
01528
0153

0154
0155
0156

0157
0158

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

Title

Assorted Testing Sieves
ATM Round Standard Testing Sieves

Bulk Lot: (95) Paper Bags and (5000)
Pollinating Bags

Refractory Blanket
Bulk Lot: Sterlite Storage Tubs

Bulk Lot: /2" Torque Wrench, Dual Temp
Glue Gun, and 3/8" Ratchet Wrench

Trailer Hitch

Bulk Lot: Drain Cleaning Tool, Female
Coupler, and Spool of Rope

(2) Towing Chains

Contents of Shelf: (268) Assorted Empty Boxes
Contents of Shelf: (111) Assorted Empty Boxes
(24) Rubbermaid Tubs

(4) 15.5 GAL Rubbermaid Tub and (6) Closet
Shelving Tubs

(7) Hi-Rise Lids and (30) Rubbermaid Lids
Lindberg Hot Plate

Portable CO2 Meter

Werner Fiberglass 6' Ladder

K-Tec Kitchen Flour Mill

Porkert Meat Mincer

Fisher Science Microscope

Heavy Duty Pallet Corner Protectors
Aluminum 8' Ladder

Work Table

Wooden Shelving Unit

Clipper M2BC Seed Cleaner

Office Desk

Bulk Lot: (89) 5" Pots

Bulk Lot: (490) Green House 4" Pots
Bulk Lot: (51) Assorted Pots

Bulk Lot: (190) 2-Gallon Pots

(3) Bags of Zinc Sulfate Powder
Push Dolly

Computer Chair

(2) Portable Nightstand

Wooden Table

(2) Rolls of Stretch Wrap and 96" Steel Bar
(2) PVC Thermometers

PV C Nylon Spool

8 Aluminum Ladder

Porcelain Vase

2/3

Lot

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

06/08/25 07:16:18

Title

Dayton Dehumidifier

(3) Single Boxes of CFL GU24 Light Bulbs
Pallet Racking (Racking ONLY)

Pallet Racking (Racking ONLY)

Bulk Lot: Cardboard Boxes and Packaging Tape
(2) Filing Cabinets

SG 30 Germinator

Office Desk

Isotemp Oven - VWR 1350F

Pallet Racking

Pallet Racking

Hitch Packer Carry-On

Wooden Crate

Pallet Racking (Racking ONLY)

Pallet Racking (Racking ONLY)

(2) Rolls of Bird Netting

Seymour No. 9 Aluminum and Steel Scythe



06/08/25 07:16:18

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, October 24th, 2022

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, October 26th, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, October 27th, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3343
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3343

