

westauction.com

Surplus Inventory from Plant Breeder and Seed Services in Northern California

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 18 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 20 11:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Master-Bilt Walk In Refrigerator	0126	Poulan Pro PP4218AVX 42CC Chainsaw with
0101	3-Door True Commercial Refrigerator TS-72		Case
0102	3-Door True Commercial Refrigerator T-72	0127	(3) Fire Extinguishers
0103	Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler	0128	Earthway EV-N-Spred Fertilizer for Seed
0103A	(6) Bags of Assorted Grit Tumble Vibe Media		Broadcaster
0104	Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler	0129	Universal Stainless Steal NSF Table (Table ONLY)
0105	Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler	0130	Floe Aluminum Folding Ramp
0106	Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler	0131	Rolling Steel Cart
0107	Dayton Speedaire 6K313H 2HP Portable Air	0132	Rolling Stainless Steel Cafeteria Cart with Drain
	Compressor	0133	3'x4' USA Made Trailer
0108	Hans-Ulrich Hege Type 16 Single Ear Thresher	0134	Almaco Single Plant Thresher
0109	Gilson 59016A Removable Poly Rotating 1/3 HP Drum Mixer	0135	The Weekender 1400 PSI Power Washer
0110	Clark Clarklift Rol-Lift Pallet Jack	0136	(8) Assorted Hand Tools
		0137	(3) Assorted Power Drills
0111	Red Lion 6RLAG-2LST 150 GPM (2") Semi- Trash Water Pump	0138	SunJoe Cordless Garden Tiller
0112	Chicago Electric 14" Industrial Cut Off Saw	0139	Adjustable Immersion Heater
0113	Almaco Air Blast Seed Cleaner ABSC-3	0140	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Sawzall
0114	McGill Rough Rice Sample Sheller MS1	0141	(4) Tape Measures
0114a	Eriez Magnetics HS20 HI-VI Vibratory Chute	0142	(2) 3-Ton Jack Stands
0115	KitchenAid KMHC319ESS 1000w Convection Microwave Oven	0143	Tub of Assorted Straps
		0144	Zon Propane Canon
0116	Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler	0144A	Zon Propane Canon Accessories
0117	Raytech Tumble-Vibe 5 Tumbler	0145	Zon Propane Canon
0118	Satake Twin One-Pass Rice Pearler MC250	0146	Zon Propane Canon
0119	Syntron Paper Jogger Vibrator J-1-B	0147	Zon Propane Canon
0120	Rolling Wood And Metal Shop Cart	0148	Zon Propane Canon
0121	Macro Bin 34 Plastic Storage Container	0149	Zon Propane Canon
0122	Victor Smorgon Plastic Pallet	0150	Assorted Tools: (3) Staplers, (2) Al Wrench's,
0123	(3) 5-Gallon Gasoline Canisters		and (3) Hammers
0124	Box of Assorted Lengths of Rope	0151	Contents of Shelf: (28) Tubs, L9 Test Tubes,
0125	Carter-Day Precision Grader Sizer with (6)	01.53	Poly Hose, Assorted Brushes and More
	Screens	0152	Contents of Shelf: Heavy Duty Wrench's, Crew Coveralls, and More

			04/19/24 05:28:3
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0152A	Assorted Testing Sieves	0191	Dayton Dehumidifier
0152B	ATM Round Standard Testing Sieves	0192	(3) Single Boxes of CFL GU24 Light Bulbs
0153	Bulk Lot: (95) Paper Bags and (5000)	0193	Pallet Racking (Racking ONLY)
	Pollinating Bags	0194	Pallet Racking (Racking ONLY)
0154	Refractory Blanket	0195	Bulk Lot: Cardboard Boxes and Packaging Tape
0155	Bulk Lot: Sterlite Storage Tubs	0196	(2) Filing Cabinets
0156	Bulk Lot: 1/2" Torque Wrench, Dual Temp	0197	SG 30 Germinator
0157	Glue Gun, and 3/8" Ratchet Wrench Trailer Hitch	0198	Office Desk
0157	Bulk Lot: Drain Cleaning Tool, Female	0199	Isotemp Oven - VWR 1350F
0130	Coupler, and Spool of Rope	0200	Pallet Racking
0159	(2) Towing Chains	0201	Pallet Racking
0160	Contents of Shelf: (268) Assorted Empty Boxes	0202	Hitch Packer Carry-On
0161	Contents of Shelf: (111) Assorted Empty Boxes	0203	Wooden Crate
0162	(24) Rubbermaid Tubs	0204	Pallet Racking (Racking ONLY)
0163	(4) 15.5 GAL Rubbermaid Tub and (6) Closet	0205	Pallet Racking (Racking ONLY)
	Shelving Tubs	0206	(2) Rolls of Bird Netting
0164	(7) Hi-Rise Lids and (30) Rubbermaid Lids	0207	Seymour No. 9 Aluminum and Steel Scythe
0165	Lindberg Hot Plate		
0166	Portable CO2 Meter		
0167	Werner Fiberglass 6' Ladder		
0168	K-Tec Kitchen Flour Mill		
0169	Porkert Meat Mincer		
0170	Fisher Science Microscope		
0171	Heavy Duty Pallet Corner Protectors		
0172	Aluminum 8' Ladder		
0173	Work Table		
0174	Wooden Shelving Unit		
0175	Clipper M2BC Seed Cleaner		
0176	Office Desk		
0177	Bulk Lot: (89) 5" Pots		
0178	Bulk Lot: (490) Green House 4" Pots		
0179	Bulk Lot: (51) Assorted Pots		
0180	Bulk Lot: (190) 2-Gallon Pots		
0181	(3) Bags of Zinc Sulfate Powder		
0182	Push Dolly Computer Chair		
0183 0184	Computer Chair (2) Portable Nightstand		
0184 0185	(2) Portable Nightstand Wooden Table		
0185 0186			
0190	(2) Rolls of Stretch Wrap and 96" Steel Bar		

0187

0188

0189

0190

(2) PVC Thermometers

8' Aluminum Ladder

PVC Nylon Spool

Porcelain Vase

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, October 24th, 2022

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, October 26th, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, October 27th, 2022 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**